
ej,5 ,gP3L

I ShawPittman
4.

A Law Pavlum~hfpluuding vftbsioxl C.rporfmti JAY E. SILBERG

202.663.8063

Jay-sigxnshawvipttman.com

June 14, 2000

Administrative Judge G. Paul Boliwerk, Chairman
Administrative Judge Jerry R. Kline
Administrative Judge Peter S. Lam
Atomic Safety and Licensing Board
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Washington, D.C. 20555
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Re: Private Fuel Storage L.L.C. (Private Fuel Storage Facility)
Docket No. 72-22, ASLBP No. 97-732-024ISFSI
Revised List of PFS Attendees for Limited Access Hearing Sessions

Dear Chairman Bollwerk and Judges Kline and Lam:

Pursuant to the Licensing Board's Memorandum and Order (Ruling on In Limine Motions
and Providing Administrative Directives), dated June 12, 2000, Private Fuel Storage, L.L.C. ("PFS")
hereby submits the following revised, alphabetical list of persons who may be attending the hearing
sessions where proprietary informnation will be discussed.

I.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.

Mary Allen
Rex Allen
Sean Barnett
Leon Bear
David Bird
Ernest Blake
Michael Cook
Jerry Cooper
Charles Sans Crainte
Marianne Dabel

11.
12.
13.
14.
15S.
16.
17.
18.
19.

John Donnell-
Joseph Gase
Paul Gaukier
Alan Gould
Jon Kapitz
Walter MacRae
Sue Martin
Scott Northard
John Parkyn

20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Hanson Pickerl
Danny Quintana
Mitch Ross
Jay E. Silberg
Beverly Slack
George Takacs
Al Taylor
Bruce Whitehead
Scott York

Sincerely,

b erg
Cousel frApplicant

cc: Service List
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